To order contact customerservices@steepergroup.com         7170          www.steepergroup.com
Spectra® Sock Size (cm) Sock Size
NS0-F14-00024-00 24 24cm
NS0-F14-00025-00 25 25cm
NS0-F14-00026-00 26 26cm
NS0-F14-00027-00 27 27cm
NS0-F14-00028-00 28 28cm
NS0-F14-00029-00 29 29cm
NS0-F14-00030-00 30 30cm
Feet -  PROTEOR - Kinnex 2.0
The Kinnex 2.0 uses cutting-edge
microprocessor technology to provide superior
ground compliance for low to moderate impact